IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
MIDDLE DISTRICT OF FLORIDA, FORT MYERS DIVISION

In Re:

MARGIT V. DETCHONS Case No. 9:04-bk-20951—ALP
DeBtors.

ROBERT E. TARDIF JR., Trustee, / Adv. Pro. No. 9:06-ap-00101-ALP
Plaintiff,

v J.B. VOL 13 #1453

MARGIT V. DETCHONS,

Defendant,
V.
FLORIDA RADIOLOGY
LEASING, LLC,

Gamishee.

FINAL JUDGMENT-CONTINUING WRIT OF GARNISHMENT

THIS CAUSE came before the Court, ex parte, upon the Plaintiff’s request for entry
of a Final Judgment of Garnishment, and the Court having considered the Answer of the
Gamishee, which is taken as true by the failure of the Plaintiff to reply to the Answer, and
the Court having considered that the Defendant has defaulted as a result of the Defendant’s
failure to move to dissolve the Continuing Writ of Garnishment as required by law, it is

ORDERED and ADJUDGED that costs in the amount of $130.00 are due from the
Defendant, Margit V. Detchons, to the Plaintiff, Robert E. Tardif Jr., Trustee, for the
prosecution of the continuing writ of garnishment in this case. It is further

ORDERED and ADJUDGED that the Continuing Writ of Garnishment issued by
this Court shall remain in effect. The Garnishee, Florida Radiology Leasing, LLC, shall
send the Plaintiff all of the sums previously withheld and shall remit on a weekly, bi-weekly
or monthly basis (depending upon the Defendant’s normal payment period) from the date of
this Judgment, twenty-five percent (25%) of the Defendant’s disposable wages, if any, until
the original Final Judgment in this action, all post-judgment interest, together with the costs
awarded above, are paid or until further order of this Court. A copy of the original Final


msabrina
Text Box
J.B. VOL 13 #1453


Judgment is attached. Payment by the Garnishee shall be made to Robert E. Tardif Jr.,
Chapter 7 Bankruptcy Trustee, 1601 Jackson St., Suite 106, Ft. Myers, FL 33901.

FOR ALL OF WHICH LET EXECUTION ISSUE. June 18. 2007

67&4% Wy V4 7

ALEXANDER L. PASKAY
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY JUDGE

cc: Robert E. Tardif Jr., Trustee, 1601 Jackson St., #106, Ft. Myers, FL 33901
Assistant U.S. Trustee, 501 E. Polk St., #1200, Tampa, FL 33602
Margit V. Detchons, 11490 Villa Grand, #2135, Ft. Myers, FL 33913
Florida Radiology Leasing, LL.C, 2726 Swamp Cabbage Ct., Ft. Myers, FL 33901


Judge
Paskay

msabrina
DateStamp


INSTé # 207 ~"00211545, Pages 1
Doc TypeJ.  Recorded 05/24/2006 at 04:32 PM,
Charlie Green, Lee County Clerk of Circuit Court

Rec. Fee $10.00
Deputy Clerk VBADKE

IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTEY COURT
THE MIDDLE DISTRICT FLORIDA

FORT MYERS DIVISION

INRE:
MARGIT V. DETCHONS ‘ Case No. 9:04-bk-20951 ALP

Debtor.

/

ROBERT E. TARDIF JR., TRUSTEE

Plantiff,
-vs- Adv. Pro. No. 9:06-ap-00101ALP
MARGIT V. DETCHONS

Defendant.

/

FINAL JUDGMENT REVOKING DISCHARGE
AND FOR MONEY DUE AND OWING

THIS CAUSE having come before the Court upon the Plaintiff's Motion for Entry of Final Judgment by
Default, and the Court having entered an Order on the Plaintiff's motion that provides for entry of a separate Final
Judgment in this case, and the Court having considered the record and being otherwise fully advised in the premises,
finds that a Final Judgment should be entered in favor of the Plaintiff. It is hereby

ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that Final Judgment is entered in favor of the Plaintiff,
ROBERT E. TARDIF JR., Trustee, and against the Defendant, MARGIT V. DETCHONS. It is further

ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that the Discharge granted to the Debtor on February 19, 2005
is hereby revoked. It is further

ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that there is due and owing to the Plaintiff, ROBERT E.
TARDIF JR., Trustee, from the Defendant, MARGIT V. DETCHONS, the sum of $3,613.58, in addition to costs in
the amount of $250.00, and attorney’s fees in the amount of $400.00 for a total judgment amount of $4,263.58. The
total judgment amount shall accrue interest pursuant to law, for all of which let execution issue.

DONE AND ORDERED at Tampa, Florida on May 9, 2006

. May 16, 2006 ’ Y/ J{
1 CERTIFY THE FOREGOING TO BE A TRUE &_7 I{M IC, 7o
AND CORRECT-COPY OF THE ORIGINAL.
UNITED STATES-BANKRUPTCY. COURT
CLERK OF.COURT
Juan M~ ALEXANDER L. PASKAY
United States Bankruptcy Judge

Coptes furnished to:

Robert E. Tardif Jr., 1601 Jackson Street, Suite 106, Fort Myers, FL 33901
Margit V. Detchons, 11490 Villa Grand, # 215, Fort Myers, F1. 33913
Carmen Dellutri, 1436 Royal Paim Square Blvd, Fort Myers, FL 33919



IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE MIDDLE DISTRICT FLORIDA
FORT MYERS DIVISION
IN RE:
MARGIT V. DETCHONS Case No. 9:04-bk-20951 ALP

Debtor.

ROBERT E. TARDIF JR., TRUSTEE J.B. Vol. 13, #1453

Plaintiff,
-Vs- Adv. Pro. No. 9:06-ap-00101ALP

MARGIT V. DETCHONS

Defendant.
/

FINAL JUDGMENT REVOKING DISCHARGE
AND FOR MONEY DUE AND OWING

THIS CAUSE having come before the Court upon the Plaintiff's Motion for Entry of Final Judgment by
Default, and the Court having entered an Order on the Plaintiff's motion that provides for entry of a separate Final
Judgment in this case, and the Court having considered the record and being otherwise fully advised in the premises,
finds that a Final Judgment should be entered in favor of the Plaintiff. It is hereby

ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that Final Judgment is entered in favor of the Plaintiff,
ROBERT E. TARDIF JR., Trustee, and against the Defendant, MARGIT V. DETCHONS. It is further

ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that the Discharge granted to the Debtor on February 19, 2005
is hereby revoked. It is further

ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that there is due and owing to the Plaintiff, ROBERT E.
TARDIF JR., Trustee, from the Defendant, MARGIT V. DETCHONS, the sum of $3,613.58, in addition to costs in
the amount of $250.00, and attorney’s fees in the amount of $400.00 for a total judgment amount of $4,263.58. The
total judgment amount shall accrue interest pursuant to law, for all of which let execution issue.

DONE AND ORDERED at Tampa, Florida on May 9, 2006

ALEXANDER L. PASKAY
United States Bankruptcy Judge

Copies furnished to:
Robert E. Tardif Jr., 1601 Jackson Street, Suite 106, Fort Myers, FL 33901

Margit V. Detchons, 11490 Villa Grand, # 215, Fort Myers, FL 33913
Carmen Dellutri, 1436 Royal Palm Square Blvd, Fort Myers, FL 33919


Newuser
Judge

MJuan
Text Box
May 9, 2006

MJuan
Text Box
J.B. Vol. 13, #1453




